
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of February 2026 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 333 C

2021-2022  0  155  2  6  8  171 304 -133-44

2022-2023  0  206  2  6  12  226 283 -57-55

2023-2024  0  242  0  15  9  266 255  11-22

2024-2025  0  200  0  10  13  223 406 -183-77

2025-2026  1  123  23  8  3  157 112  45 10

-8

-6
-4

-2

0
2

4

6
8

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0 Average -3  185  5  9  9  209 -634 272
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New Members 78.3%

Charter Members 14.6%
Reinstate Members 5.1%

Transfer members 1.9%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  February 2026 Cumulative

22.97%

Female

76.99%

Male

0.04%

NonBinary

Female 22.97%
Male 76.99%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.04%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
February 2026 Cumulative
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